
OLLI CALENDAR – November 2014
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

 3 1

53 74

11

8 6

12 1310 14

9:30 AM *TiR Essentials ABCD

8:00 AM Tennis CSUF Crts
8:30 AM Tap Dancing KHS 264
9:00 AM Opera on DVD 21
9:15 AM Beg Bridge 19
9:15 AM Inter Bridge CD
9:30 AM Critics Choice AB
10:00 AM Spanish 2 Fri Morng J-111
11:45 AM Death Café 19
12:15 PM Sight Reading CD
1:00 PM PC Open Lab 20
1:15 PM Mac Open Lab 11
1:15 PM Great Decisions P-111
1:15 PM OLLI Chorale CD
1:15 PM Film Analysis 21
3:30 PM Strategy of Poker ABCD
3:30 PM Strategy of Scrabble 19
3:30 PM Spanish 2 Fri Afternoon 21

15

HOLIDAY

CAMPUS CLOSED

8:30 AM Tai Chi Arboret
8:45 AM French 2 21
9:30 AM Duplicate Bridge ABCD
10:00 AM Short Stories 21
1:00 PM Intro to Watercolor AB
1:00 PM Tai Chi Chih 18
1:15 PM Spanish 3 21
1:15 PM BMD3b:iPhone Essentls 20
1:15 PM Explor Discussion CD
1:15 PM IM6: Time Machine... 11
3:15 PM Meditation 18
3:30 PM Piano Keyboard AB
3:30 PM Survival Spanish 21
3:30 PM IMD5: Android/ Entertain 11
3:30 PM Living w/Integrity CD
4:45 PM Yoga KHS 203
6:00 PM Art House Cinema AB

8:30 AM Arboret Walk RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM Ceramics ABCD
9:00 AM Life Story Wkshp 2 21/9/11
10:00 AM *Tales-Great Univ AUD
12:00 PM BMD1b: iPad Essentls 20
12:00 PM History of Broadwy AUD
12:00 PM IMD7:Computers/iPad 11
12:30 PM Convers German AB
12:30 PM Fiction Writing 21
1:15 PM Our World in Change CD
2:15 PM Archeaology AUD
2:30 PM Learn-Guitar 18
2:30 PM Photography  21
3:00 PM Mind/Body/Spirit AB
3:45 PM Personal Finance CD
4:30 PM Recorders & More 18
6:00 PM Orchestra-Inter Strings 19
6:00 PM  Orchestra-Inter Band  ABCD

8:30 AM French 1 21
8:30 AM Longvty Exercise Arboret
9:00 AM *Med Series Elks C
10:00 AM Passing Stories 9
10:00 AM Drawing For Fun AB
10:00 AM French 3 21
10:00 AM Behind the News CD
1:00 PM Watercolor  ABCD
1:15 PM BMD3b:iPhone Essentls 20
1:15 PM IM6: Time Machine... 11
1:15 PM New Yorker 21
3:30 PM Survival Italian 21
3:30 PM IMD6: Android/Product... 11
3:30 PM Line Dancing ABCD
4:00 PM Classical Guitar P-111
6:00 PM Salón Español 21

8:30 AM *Medical Series Full Libry
8:30 AM Storytell, Drama/Improv CD
8:30 AM Arboret Walk RGC Ctyd
9:30 AM Shakespeare Aloud A
10:00 AM Downton Abbey AUD
10:00 AM Intro-Digt Photograph CD
10:15 AM Spanish 1 21
11:45 AM Studnt Piano Perform AUD
12:00 PM BMD1b: iPad Esstls 20
12:00 PM Poetry 21
12:30 PM *Eclectics II AUD
1:00 PM GROW Club AB
2:15 PM Laugh & Learn 21
2:15 PM Men & Women ... AUD
2:30 PM Science for You P-140
4:30 PM Non-Fiction 21
4:30 PM Recorder Wkshop CD
6:00 PM Orchestra/Beginning CD

8:00 AM Tennis CSUF Crts
8:15 AM Tap Dancing KHS 264
9:00 AM Opera on DVD 21
9:15 AM Beg Bridge 19
9:15 AM Inter Bridge CD
9:30 AM Critic’s Choice AB
10:00 AM Spanish 2 Fri Morng J-111
11:45 AM Death Café 19
12:15 PM Sight Reading CD
1:00 PM PC Open Lab 20
1:10 PM Film Classics AUD
1:15 PM Mac Open Lab 11
1:15 PM Friday Book Club 21
1:15 PM OLLI Chorale CD
3:30 PM Strategy of Poker ABCD
3:30 PM Strategy of Scrabble 19
3:30 PM Spanish 2 Fri Afternoon 21

 

8:30 AM Tai Chi Arboret
8:45 AM French 2 21
9:30 AM Duplicate Bridge ABCD
10:00 AM Great Books 9
10:00 AM Sit ‘n’ Knit 21
12:15 PM Monday Book Club 9
1:00 PM Tai Chi Chih 18
1:00 PM Piano Keyboard-Intro (2) AB
1:15 PM Spanish 3 21
1:15 PM BMD3b:iPhone Essentls 20
1:15 PM Explor Discussion CD
1:15 PM IM6: Time Machine... 11
3:15 PM Meditation 18
3:30 PM Fam History Club CD
3:30 PM Piano Keyboard AB
3:30 PM Survival Spanish 21
3:30 PM IMD5: Android/ Entertain 11
4:45 PM Yoga KHS 203
6:00 PM Art House Cinema AB

9:30 AM *TiR Essentials ABCD
12:30 PM  Jazz Steamers

8:30 AM French 1 21
8:30 AM Longvty Exercise Arboret
10:00 AM Wisdom Exchange CD
10:00 AM Drawing For Fun AB
10:00 AM French 3 21
1:00 PM Watercolor  ABCD
1:15 PM BMD3b:iPhone Essentls 20
1:15 PM IM6: Time Machine... 11
1:15 PM Sports Talk 9
3:30 PM Survival Italian 21
3:30 PM IMD6: Android/Product... 11
3:30 PM Line Dancing ABCD
4:00 PM Classical Guitar P-111
6:00 PM Salón Español 21
7:00 PM *Med Series Morningside

8:30 AM Storytell, Drama/Improv CD
8:30 AM Arboret Walk RGC Ctyd
8:30 AM Board Meeting 21
9:30 AM IX9:Social Media 101 20
10:00 AM Boundaries/Science CD
10:00 AM Byzantine Empire AUD
10:00 AM Wisdom Healing AB
10:15 AM Spanish 1 21
11:45 AM CLECAT CD
12:00 PM BMD1b: iPad Esstls 20
12:00 PM Follies Rehearsal AB
12:00 PM Poetry 21
12:00 PM Understand Classical AUD
2:30 PM Health/Fitness 21
2:30 PM Science for You P-140
3:15 PM OLLI Social ABCD
4:30 PM Creative Writing 101 21
6:00 PM Orchestra/Beginning CD

9:30 AM *TiR Essentials ABCD
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9:30 AM *TiR Essentials ABCD
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  Please Note: 

Deadline for December, 2014 -January 2015 ChroniCLE is Friday, December 5

HOLIDAY

CAMPUS CLOSED

HOLIDAY

CAMPUS CLOSED
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8:30 AM Tai Chi Arboret
8:45 AM French 2 21
9:30 AM Duplicate Bridge ABCD
10:00 AM Short Stories 21
1:00 PM Intro to Watercolor AB
1:00 PM Tai Chi Chih 18
1:15 PM Spanish 3 21
1:15 PM BMD3b:iPhone Essentls 20
1:15 PM Explor Discussion CD
1:15 PM IM6: Time Machine... 11
3:15 PM Meditation 18
3:30 PM Piano Keyboard AB
3:30 PM Survival Spanish 21
3:30 PM IMD5: Android/ Entertain 11
3:30 PM Living w/Integrity CD
4:45 PM Yoga KHS 203
6:00 PM Art House Cinema AB

8:30 AM Arboret Walk RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM Ceramics ABCD
9:00 AM Life Story Wkshp 2 21/9/11
10:00 AM *Tales-Great Univ AUD
12:00 PM BMD1b: iPad Essentls 20
12:00 PM History of Broadwy AUD
12:00 PM IMD7:Computers/iPad 11
12:30 PM Convers German AB
12:30 PM Fiction Writing 21
1:15 PM Our World in Change CD
2:15 PM Archeaology AUD
2:30 PM Learn-Guitar 18
2:30 PM Photography  21
3:00 PM Mind/Body/Spirit AB
3:45 PM Personal Finance CD
4:30 PM Recorders & More 18
6:00 PM Orchestra-Inter Strings 19
6:00 PM  Orchestra-Inter Band  ABCD

8:30 AM French 1 21
8:30 AM Longvty Exercise Arboret
9:00 AM *Med Series Elks C
10:00 AM Passing Stories 9
10:00 AM Drawing For Fun AB
10:00 AM French 3 21
10:00 AM Behind the News CD
1:00 PM Watercolor  ABCD
1:15 PM BMD3b:iPhone Essentls 20
1:15 PM IM6: Time Machine... 11
1:15 PM New Yorker 21
3:30 PM Survival Italian 21
3:30 PM IMD6: Android/Product... 11
3:30 PM Line Dancing ABCD
4:00 PM Classical Guitar P-111
6:00 PM Salón Español 21

8:30 AM *Medical Series Capriana
8:30 AM Storytell, Drama/Improv CD
8:30 AM Arboret Walk RGC Ctyd
9:30 AM Shakespeare Aloud A
10:00 AM Downton Abbey AUD
10:00 AM Intro-Digt Photograph CD
10:15 AM Spanish 1 21
11:45 AM Studnt Piano Perform AUD
12:00 PM BMD1b: iPad Esstls 20
12:00 PM Poetry 21
12:30 PM *Eclectics II AUD
1:00 PM GROW Club AB
1:00 PM OLLI Follies CD
2:15 PM Laugh & Learn 21
2:15 PM Men & Women ... AUD
2:30 PM Science for You P-140
4:30 PM Non-Fiction 21
4:30 PM Recorder Wkshop CD
6:00 PM Orchestra/Beginning CD

8:00 AM Tennis CSUF Crts
8:15 AM Tap Dancing KHS 264
9:00 AM Opera on DVD 21
9:15 AM Beg Bridge 19
9:15 AM Inter Bridge CD
9:30 AM Critic’s Choice AB
10:00 AM Spanish 2 Fri Morng J-111
11:45 AM Death Café 19
12:15 PM Sight Reading CD
1:00 PM PC Open Lab 20
1:10 PM Film Classics AUD
1:15 PM Mac Open Lab 11
1:15 PM Friday Book Club 21
1:15 PM OLLI Chorale CD
3:30 PM Strategy of Poker ABCD
3:30 PM Strategy of Scrabble 19
3:30 PM Spanish 2 Fri Afternoon 21
6:00 PM Country Jamboree ABCD 

17 18 19 20 21 22



COUNTRY JAMBOREE 

“CHUCK WAGON MEAL” 

Friday, November 21, 2014 

6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

Shapiro ABCD 
 

The Musical Performance Committee has organized a fun afternoon for our members and guests.  

This event will start with a musical concert, Country Jamboree themed and an optional wonderful 

BBQ meal to follow.  To add to the fun, we encourage Country style attire.  

 

Come join the fun on Friday, November 21 as you share a meal with friends and guests.  Fill up on 

some great “vittles”.   The Chuck Wagon Meal will follow our Country Jamboree Concert which will 

be held at an earlier time (details for concert will be published at a later date).  
 

In order to assure that we have enough “grub” for ya’ll, please be sure to submit your coupon at 

the OLLI Office.  Hurry – space is limited.  Your reservation for the meal is needed no later than 

Friday, November 14, 2014.  We cannot guarantee there will be food available without a 

reservation.   No reservation is needed for the concert.  Please refer any questions to Ellie Monroe: 

ellie.monroe@mindspring.com. 
 

 

CHUCK WAGON OFFERINGS 

(BBQ and Baked Beans from Blake’s Place) 

 

BBQ Spare Ribs 

Or 

BBQ Chicken 

 

Baked Beans 

Green Salad 

Dinner Roll 

Dessert 

Non-Alcoholic Drink 

 

EVENT SE 423 
Country Jamboree’s Chuck Wagon Meal 

Friday, November 21, 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m., Shapiro ABCD 
 

Please select your preference:   ________ BBQ Ribs       ________BBQ Chicken  
 

[Please PRINT] 
 
NAME(S):        
 
Email address:   
 
Telephone #:  
 
Please submit payment at the OLLI office by 
Friday, November 14th.  

 

____________ # of tickets, $10/person 
 
$_______ TOTAL AMOUNT 



OLLI Computer Classes Fall 2014,Session 3
              November 3 - December 5
                     Registration opens October 20

Please refer to the Blue Book pages 77 Through 85 for descriptions of the 
classes offered during Session 2. 
Pick up a computer registration form in the OLLI Office, fill it out and have 
the office staff stamp the date and time on your filled out form. Do not pay 
before obtaining instructor approval at the first class, except for the one day 
WX1b workshop.

Page 77 Important: Computer Education Registration Information.
Page 78 Free Friday afternoon open labs: both PC and Mac and Mobile
Page 79 Accessing CSUF Wi-Fi and Student Portal (WX1b)
Page 82 iPad Essentials   BMD1b
Page 83 iPhoneEssentials BMD3b
Page 83 Android Mobile Devices Entertainment Apps - IMD5 
Page 83  Android Mobile Devices and Productivity Apps - You mean it can 
               Do more than make Phone Calls ? IMD6
Page 84 Computers and iPad for Artists IMD7
Page 85  Setting up Time Machine Back-Ups and More  IM6

 


